

Case No. SC/130/18
NCB Vs Lalan Chaudhary

28.05.2018

Present: Sh. Mukesh Malik, Ld. SPP for NCB.

Accused produced from JC.

Ms. Archana Mishra, Ld. Counsel for accused.

Copies of documents alongwith E-challan have been supplied to accused today in the Court.

As requested, matter is adjourned for arguments on charge on 26.07.2018.

(Sudesh Kumar II)
Special Judge/NDPS
New Delhi/28.05.2018