

Case No. SC/130/18
NCB Vs Lalan Chaudhary

26.10.2018

Present: Sh. Mukesh Malik, Ld. SPP for NCB.

Accused present with Ld. Counsel Ms. Archana Mishra.

Formal charge has been framed against the accused in terms of order dated 05.09.2018 to which he pleaded not guilty and claims trial.

As requested, put up for PE on 08.01.2019.

(Sudesh Kumar II)
Special Judge/NDPS
New Delhi/26.10.2018