

SC No. 130/18
NCB Vs Lalan Chaudhary

18.02.2021

Present: Sh. Mukesh Malik, Ld. SPP for NCB.

Accused is present on bail.

Ms Archana Mishra, Ld. counsel for accused through VC.

No PW is present.

List the matter for PE on **18.05.2021**.

(Ajay Kumar Jain)
Spl. Judge, NDPS/N. Delhi
18.02.2021